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Date of
Registration.

Name.

Qualification.

Residence.

3 July,

19 Aug.,

10 Oct.,

14 Jan.,
18 Deo.,
10 Mar.,
22 Dec ,

16 Dec.,
12 Dec.,

5 June,

22 June,

22 Dec.,
17 Aug.,
26 May,

26 Sept.,

9 Oct.,

5 Jan.,

7 Jan.,

16 July,

12 Nov.,

4 Nov.,
10 Aug.,
10 Jan.,
15 Nov.,

7 Feb.,

28 May,
10 Jan.,
15 Nov.,

1 June,

21 Oct.,
16 May,

4 Deo.,

2 July,

29 Jan.,

1905

1909

1908

1891
1899
1899
1906

1887
1887
1905

1906

1904
1891
1891

1911

1905

1909

1910

1908

1890

1899
1898
1905
1904
1905

1881
1905
1909

1910

1897
1906

1905

1906

1909

Donne, Cecil L.

Donnelly, Henry James

Donovan, Cyrus Samuel

Downes, George Alfred
Downes, William Stacey
Dransfield, Sydney
Duffus, John Charles

Duflot, Josephine Cariboni..

Duflot, Paul

Dunlop, John

Dunn, Richmond Jabez

Durdin, Charles
Eames, Frederick Rattu

Eames, Hubert John

East, Selwyn
Edgar, Adam David

Edwards, Henry Herbert

Edwards, Howard Charles ..

Egan, John Henry
Elkin, Alfred Herbert

Elliott, Robert Dickson
Ellis, Oscar Vincent
Emanuel, Cecil Munro
Empson, Stanley Arnold
Enderby, Herbert Howis

Esther, David Brunton

Evans, Edward Campbell ..

Evans, George Phillip

Evane, Helen Grant

Fairchild, John Sanders

Fairclough, Frank Cecil

Fairclough, Walter

Farmer, Gordon Maitland .. |

Faulder, Wythbourne Wynn |

Registered under section 11 of ‘“ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908,"” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by the Board of Examiners
after three years’ pupilage

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate as dentist by the University of the
Province of Namur, Belgium

Certificate as dentist by the University of the
Province of Namur, Belgium

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticesbip

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ pupilage

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under
section 11 of “The Dentists Act, 1880,”
after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 2 of ¢ The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1910 "’

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists
Act, 1904,” on certificate of Board of Hx-
a,}l:;iners igsued after three years’ apprentice-
ship

Registered as holding British certificate recog-
nised by New Zealand University under sec-
tions 12 and 14 of ¢ The Dentists Act, 1908

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ pupilage |

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners |
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under
section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act, 1880, after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ pupilage

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-
section (d), of * The Dentists Act, 1904

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years' apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship (seotion 11 of
“The Dentists Act, 1904 ")

In practice at the date of the passing of “The
Dentists Act, 1880

Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-
section (d), of ¢ The Dentists Act, 1904

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908,”’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,

1908,’’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ pupilage
Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ pupilage i
Registered under section 11 of « The Dentists Act, |
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years' apprenticeship
Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship
Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1904."’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship
Registered undersection 11 of ““ The Dentists Act,
1908,’’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Mosgiel.

Thames.

Cuba Street, Wellington.
Cuba Street, Wellington.
Carterton.

Auckland.

Dunedin.

‘Wellington.
Helensville.

Pahiatua.

Hastings,

Dunedin,

 Parua Bay.

Napier.
Auckland.
Queen Street, Auckland.

Wellington.
Wellington.
Auckland.
Rotorua.

Wanganui.

Gore.
Wellington.

Hastings.

Auckland.

; Wellington,

Christchurch.

Christchurch.

Longburn.

Auckland.



