JAN. 7.]

.

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND-continued.

Date Registra		Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
3 July,	1905	Donne, Cecil L	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	•••
19 Aug.,	1909	Donnelly, Henry James	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Mosgiel.
10 Oct.,	1908	Donovan, Cyrus Samuel	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Thames.
14 Jan.,	1891	Downes, George Alfred	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by the Board of Examiners after three years' pupilage	Cuba Street, Wellingtor
18 Dec.,		Downes, William Stacey	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' pupilage	Cuba Street, Wellingtor
10 Mar.,		Dransfield, Sydney	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Carterton.
22 Dec ,	1906	Duffus, John Charles	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
16 Dec.,	1887	Duflot, Josephine Cariboni	Certificate as dentist by the University of the Province of Namur, Belgium	••
12 Dec.,	1887	Duflot, Paul	Certificate as dentist by the University of the Province of Namur, Belgium	••
5 June,	1905	Dunlop, John	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticesbip	Dunedin.
22 June,	1906	Dunn, Richmond Jabez	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904." on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	••
22 Dec.,	1904	Durdin, Charles	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.
17 Aug.,	1891	Eames, Frederick Rattu	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' pupilage	Helensville.
26 May,	1891	Eames, Hubert John	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1880," after three years' apprenticeship	Pahiatua.
26 Sept.,	1911	East, Selwyn	Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1910"	Hastings.
9 Oct.,	1905	Edgar, Adam David	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years' apprentice-	Dunedin.
5 Jan.,	1909	Edwards, Henry Herbert	ship Registered as holding British certificate recog- nised by New Zealand University under sec- tion 10 m 14 m 20 m 2	Parua Bay.
7 Jan.,	1910	Edwards, Howard Charles	tions 12 and 14 of "The Dentists Act, 1908" Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Napier.
16 July,	1908	Egan, John Henry	issued after three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three near contractions in the	Auckland.
12 Nov.,	1890	Elkin, Alfred Herbert	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1880," after three years' apprenticeship	Queen Street, Auckland
4 Nov.,	1899	Elliott, Robert Dickson	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	Wellington.
10 Aug.,	1898	Ellis, Oscar Vincent	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Wellington.
10 Ja n.,	1905	Emanuel, Cecil Munro	three years' apprenticeship Registered under provisions of section 10, sub- section (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904"	Auckland.
15 Nov.,	1904	Empson, Stanley Arnold	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Rotorua.
7 Feb.,	1905	Enderby, Herbert Howis	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship (section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904")	Wanganui.
28 May,	1881	Esther, David Brunton	In practice at the date of the passing of "The	Gore.
10 Jan.,	1905	Evans, Edward Campbell	Dentists Act, 1880 " Registered under provisions of section 10, sub- section (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904 "	Wellington.
15 Nov.,	1909	Evans, George Phillip	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Hastings.
1 June,	1910	Evans, Helen Grant	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	Auckland.
21 Oct.,	1897	Fairchild, John Sanders	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Wellington.
l6 May,	1906	Fairclough, Frank Cecil	three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
4 Dec.,	1905	Fairclough, Walter	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
2 July,	1906	Farmer, Gordon Maitland	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904." on certificate of Board of Examiners	Longburn.
29 Jan.,	.1909	Faulder, Wythbourne Wynn	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Auckland.